MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS

Center for Energy Studies

CC00209 - Ctr Energy Studies Energy Center

Centers and Institutes

CC00212 - Louisiana Geological Survey

College of Agriculture

CC00105 - Experimental Statistics

College of Art and Design

PROCESSED INJULY 2024

AGENCY

LA Dept of Natural Resources

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

US Department of Interior

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

LA Board of Regents

Public University - Louisiana

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

BY CC Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW

$0

$0

156,712

$156,712

$156,712

$0

$0

CONT

256,667

$256,667

$256,667

$0

$0

50,011

51,633

$101,644

$101,644

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT
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$0
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MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
BY CC Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED IN JULY 2024

AGENCY

CC00193 - Art
LA Dept of Economic Developmen

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

College of Business

CC00135 - Marketing
LA Board of Regents

TOTAL COST CENTER

CC01142 - Center for Economics, Business, and Policy Research (CEBPR)
LA Dept of Health & Hospitals

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

College of Engineering

CC00172 - Chemical Engineering
LA Board of Regents

TOTAL COST CENTER

CC00173 - Civil and Environmental Engineering

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

CONT

212,500

$212,500

$212,500

25,125

$25,125

63,884

$63,884

$89,009

53,000

$53,000

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT

NEW

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

CONT

212,500

$212,500

$212,500

25,125

$25,125

63,884

$63,884

$89,009

53,000

$53,000



CC00174 -

CC00175 -

CC00176 -

CC00177 -

C€C00180 -

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
BY CC Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED IN JULY 2024

EE and CS - Electrical Engineering

EE and CS - Computer Science

Construction Management

MECH and IE - Mechanical Engineering

Petroleum Engineering

AGENCY

LA Board of Regents

TOTAL COST CENTER

For Profit Organization

LA Board of Regents

LA Dept of Economic Developmen
LA Transportation Research Cen
TOTAL COST CENTER

LA Board of Regents

National Science Foundation (N

Public University - Non-Louisi

TOTAL COST CENTER

LA Board of Regents

TOTAL COST CENTER

LA Board of Regents

Public University - Non-Louisi

TOTAL COST CENTER

LA Dept of Natural Resources

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW

40,000
$40,000
0

0

0
30,000
$30,000
0
300,000

92,374

$392,374

$0

80,000
159,380

$239,380

CONT

196,752
$196,752
6,660
82,759
12,500

0
$101,919
58,000

0

0

$58,000

170,636

$170,636

$0

110,000

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT

40,000
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0
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0
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0
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MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
BY CC Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED IN JULY 2024

AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT NEW CONT

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $110,000 $0 $110,000

CC00182 - Louisiana Transportation Research Center

LA Transportation Research Cen 16,772,158 0 16,772,158 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $16,772,158 $0 $16,772,158 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $17,473,912 $690,307 $17,473,912 $690,307
College of Human Sciences and Education
CC00163 - Kinesiology
LA Dept of Health & Hospitals 0 67,200 0 67,200
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $67,200 $0 $67,200
CC00167 - Social Work
LA Dept of Health & Hospitals 0 133,105 0 133,105
Public University - Louisiana 0 703,884 0 703,884
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $836,989 $0 $836,989

CC01190 - Social Research and Evaluation Center

Capital Area Human Service Dis 0 142,000 0 142,000
LA Dept of Health & Hospitals 0 562,199 0 562,199
LA Dept of Public Safety & Cor 0 37,485 0 37,485

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $741,684 $0 $741,684



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
BY CC Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED IN JULY 2024

AGENCY

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

College of Humanities and Social Sciences

CC00116 - English
LA Dept of Economic Developmen

TOTAL COST CENTER

CC00118 - French Studies
Foreign Sponsor

TOTAL COST CENTER

CC00119 - Geography and Anthropology
LA Dept of Health & Hospitals
Non-Profit Organization
Public University - Non-Louisi

TOTAL COST CENTER

CC00124 - Psychology
For Profit Organization
LA Board of Regents
LA Dept of Health & Hospitals
Non-Profit Organization
Public University - Non-Louisi
US Department of Health & Huma

TOTAL COST CENTER

CC00126 - Communication Studies

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW

$0

$0

3,500

$3,500

0
7,020
0

$7,020

72,658
0
0
196,972
0
0

$269,630

CONT

$1,645,873

12,500

$12,500

$0

16,800
0
43,132

$59,932

0
44,451
51,200

0
48,737

284,940

$429,328

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT

$0

$0

3,500
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$12,500

$0

16,800
0
43,132

$59,932

0
44,451
51,200

0
48,737

284,940

$429,328



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
BY CC Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED IN JULY 2024

AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT
NEW CONT
LA Board of Regents 0 53,000
Non-Profit Organization 60,000 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $60,000 $53,000
CC00127 - Communication Sciences and Disorders
LA Board of Regents 0 41,384
LA Dept of Health & Hospitals 0 13,134
US Department of Health & Huma 0 284,940
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $339,458
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $340,150 $894,218
College of Music and Dramatic Arts
CC00229 - Music
LA Dept of Economic Developmen 0 12,500
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $12,500
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $12,500
College of Science
CC00145 - Chemistry
For Profit Organization 0 99,968

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $99,968

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT

0
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MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS

BY CC Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor

PROCESSED INJULY 2024

AGENCY

CC00147 - Physics and Astronomy
LA Board of Regents
US Department of Energy (DOE)
TOTAL COST CENTER
CC00150 - Biological Sciences
LA Board of Regents
National Science Foundation (N

TOTAL COST CENTER

CC00151 - Museum of Natural Science
LA Board of Regents

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

College of the Coast and Environment

CC00316 - Oceanography and Coastal Science
LA Dept of Natural Resources
National Science Foundation (N
Non-Profit Organization

TOTAL COST CENTER
CC00319 - Environmental Sciences

LA Board of Regents
LA Dept of Natural Resources

MONTHLY AMOUNT
NEW

$0
0
800,000

$800,000

$0

$800,000

o

$0

CONT

156,000
161,382

$317,382
180,950
0

$180,950

26,500

$26,500

$624,800

256,667
90,689
61,860

$409,216

27,209
110,000
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MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
BY CC Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED IN JULY 2024

AGENCY

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY
Continuing Education
CC00158 - Professional Development
LA Dept of Children & Family S

LA Workforce Commission

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY
Innovation and Ecosystem Development

€C01285 - Innovation and Ecosystem Development
LA Dept of Economic Developmen

TOTAL COST CENTER

CC01331 - Small Business Development Center
LA Dept of Economic Developmen

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW

$0

$0

0

146,081

$146,081

$146,081

250,000

$250,000

250,000

$250,000

$500,000

CONT

$137,209

$546,425

37,500

$37,500

$37,500

$0

$0

$0

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT

$0

$0

0
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MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
BY CC Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED IN JULY 2024

AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT
NEW CONT
International Programs
CC00381 - International Programs
Non-Profit Organization 1,776 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $1,776 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $1,776 $0
School of Mass Communication
CC00235 - Mass Communication
LA Dept of Health & Hospitals 0 1,168,000
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $1,168,000
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $1,168,000
School of Veterinary Medicine
CC00290 - Veterinary Clinical Sciences
Non-Profit Organization 5,000 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $5,000 $0
CC00293 - Pathobiological Sciences
Public University - Louisiana 40,000 0
US Department of Agriculture ( 800,000 0
US Department of Health & Huma 716,895 414,293

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT

1,776

$1,776

$1,776

$0

$0

5,000
$5,000
40,000

800,000
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$0

$0
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$0

0
0
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CC00296 -

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
BY CC Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED IN JULY 2024

AGENCY

TOTAL COST CENTER
Comparative Biomedical Science
LA Board of Regents
US Department of Health & Huma

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

TOTAL

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW

$1,556,895

$0

$1,561,895

$20,980,526

CONT

$414,293

39,795

361,649

$401,444

$815,737

$7,095,180
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